BecMar Diner

(641) 832-3313
Open Monday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday From 6 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Saturday and Sunday From 7 a.m. to 2 p.m. - Closed Tuesday

Breakfast Menu
Breakfast Served Until 11:00 a.m.
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All Prices Include Sales Tax
Order a Platter For $10.00 - Your Choice of 4 Platter Options

Platter Options (No Substitutions)
Choice of: *2 Eggs Any Style
Choice of: 2 Pancakes or 2 French Toast (Specialty Not Inc
Choice of: Bacon(3), Sausage Links(2) or Patties(2), Ham S
Choice of: Hashbrowns or Baby Reds (Cheese $1.00 Extra)
Choice of: Toast(2) White or Wheat, English Muffin(1)

luded)
lices(2)

Omelettes (All Omelettes Have Cheese) 1Egg 2 Eggs 3 Eggs
*Build Your Own Omelette $2.00 S$3.00 S4.00
Extra Cheese $1.00
Meat: Diced Ham, Ground Sausage, Bacon $1.00 ea
Veggies: Onion, Green Pepper, S0.75 ea
Mushrooms, Diced Tomato
*Denver Omelette S$7.00 $8.00
Diced Ham,green peppers, onion, and cheese
*Everything Omelette $10.00 $11.00
Breakfast Sandwich 1Egg 2Eggs
Build Your Own Sandwich *Any Style Egg $2.50 $3.00
Served on Texas Toast, English Muffin, or Croissant
Cheese $1.00
Meat: Sliced Ham, Sausage Patty, Bacon(2) $1.00 ea
Veggies: Lettuce, Onion, Tomato $0.75 ea
Breakfast Sides
* Eggs Any Style 1Egg 2Eggs 3Eggs
$1.50 $2.00 S2.50
Toast (2) - White or Wheat $1.00
Homemade Texas Toast (2) or English Muffin (1) $1.50
Bacon Strips(3), Sliced Ham (2), $3.00
Sausage Links (2), Sausage Patty (2)
Hashbrowns $3.25
Hashbrowns With Cheese $4.30
Loaded Hashbrowns $6.50
Diced Ham, Onion, Green Peppers, & Cheese
Add Sausage Gravy $1.00
Baby Red Potatoes - Cubed $3.25
Loaded Baby Red Potatoes $6.50
Oatmeal - Cup $1.50
Oatmeal - Bowl $2.50

The Good Stuff
1 Pancake $2.00
2 Pancakes $3.00
1 Specialty Pancake $3.25
2 Specialty Pancakes $5.00

Specialty Cakes Include Choice of
Bananas, Pecans, Blueberries, Strawberries,
Chocolate Chips, or Peanut Butter

1 Cinnamon Roll Pancake $3.75
2 Cinnamon Roll Pancakes $6.00
1 French Toast (Homemade Bread) $3.00
2 French Toast (Homemade Bread) $4.00
Biscuits & Gravy - 1/2 Order $4.80
Biscuits & Gravy - Full Order $6.40
Country Fried Steak w/ Hashbrowns ~ $9.00
Gut Buster Hashbrowns $9.65

Diced Ham, Onion, Green Peppers, Cheese,
Sausage Gravy, Topped with 2 *Eggs Any Style

Extras $.75 Each
Sauce or Dressing For Dipping, Sour Cream,
Extra Gravy, Extra Mayo, Extra Onions,
Extras $.50 Each
Salsa, Aus Jus, Peanut Butter, Brown Sugar

Beverages
Coffee - Free Refills $1.60
Tea - Hot or Iced - Free Refills $1.60
Lemonade - Free Refills $1.60
Hot Apple Cider $1.60
Hot Chocolate $1.60
Soft Drinks (12 oz. can) $1.60
Milk (2% & Chocolate)
Juice (Apple, Orange, Tomato)
Small $1.60
Meduim $2.15
Large $2.65
Find us on
Facebook

For daily specials & updates

*BecMar Diner will cook your eggs & meat to order upon request. However, consuming raw or undercooked eggs or meat
may increase your risk for foodborne illness. Especially if you have certain medical conditions.



BecMar Diner

(641) 832-3313
Open Monday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday From 6 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Saturday and Sunday From 7 a.m. to 2 p.m. - Closed Tuesday

Lunch Menu
Lunch is Served After 11:00 a.m.
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All Prices Include Sales Tax

Burgers
*1/3 Ib. Beef Patties Served on Paradise Bun
*Hamburger
*Cheeseburger

*Double Cheeseburger
*Vegetable Hamburger
*Double Vegetable Hamburger
*Vegetable Cheeseburger
*Double Vegetable Cheeseburger
*Bacon Cheeseburger
*Double Bacon Cheeseburger
*Vegetable Bacon Cheeseburger
*Double Vegetable Bacon Cheeseburger
*Mushroom & Swiss
*Patty Melt
*Chili Cheeseburger
*BecMar Burger

Cheese, Onion Rings, BBQ Sauce, *Any Style Egg

Sandwiches & Such
1/2 Hot Beef (W/Mashed Potatoes & Gravy)
Full Hot Beef (W/Mashed Potatoes & Gravy)
Sloppy Joe
Hot Ham & Cheese (American or Swiss)
Meatloaf Sandwich (White or Wheat Bread)
Egg Salad (On Bread or Croissant)
Chicken Salad (On Bread,Croissant,or Wrap)
BLT
Fish
Fish With Cheese
Breaded Chicken
Breaded Chicken with Homemade Sauce
Pork Tenderloin (Breaded)
Reuben (On Marble Rye)
Philly Cheese Steak
Country Fried Steak w/ Mashed Potatoes
Chicken Strips (3)
Grilled Cheese
Hot Dog
Chili Cheese Dog
Mini Corn Dogs (4)

$5.50
$6.25
$8.25
$6.75
$8.75
$7.50
$9.50
$7.50
$9.50
$8.75

$10.75

§7.25
§7.25
$7.75
$8.50

$6.00
$7.50
$4.25
$4.25
$5.00
$4.00
$4.75
$4.50
$5.25
$6.00
$5.50
$6.00
$7.50
$6.50
$7.50
$9.00
$5.50
$2.70
$2.00
$4.25
$3.25

Sides
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy (Brown or White) $2.50
French Fries $3.00
Hand-Cut Fries (Made In House) $4.00
Tater Tots $3.00
Potato Wedges $3.25
Chili Cheese Fries S4.50
Sweet Potato Fries S4.50
Hashbrowns $3.25
Hashbrowns with Cheese S4.30
Onion Rings S4.50
Cheese Balls S4.50
Loaded Taco Tots (Tater Tots, Taco Meat, $7.50

Cheese, Onion, Lettuce, Salsa, & Sour Cream)

Extras $.75 Each
Sauce or Dressing For Dipping, Sour Cream,
Extra Gravy, Extra Mayo, Extra Onions,
Extras $.50 Each
Salsa, Aus Jus, Peanut Butter, Brown Sugar

Salads
Cottage Cheese $1.50
Cup of Fruit $1.50
Tossed Salad $2.50
Potato Salad (Made In House) $2.50
Chef's Salad $7.50
Taco Salad $8.50

Soups (Seasonal)
Ask Your Server About Our Soup of the Day
Cup $2.50
Bowl $3.50

*Homemade Pies
Ask Your Server About Our Homemade Pies
By the piece or whole pies by request
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*BecMar Diner will cook your eggs & meat to order upon request. However, consuming raw or undercooked eggs or meat
may increase your risk for foodborne illness. Especially if you have certain medical conditions.



BecMar Diner

(641) 832-3313
Open Monday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday From 6 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Saturday and Sunday From 7 a.m. to 2 p.m. - Closed Tuesday

Sunday Breakfast Menu
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Breakfast Served All Day
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All Prices Include Sales Tax

* Breakfast Bake (Cook's Choice of Meat)

Hashbrowns, Eggs, Meat, Green Peppers, Onion, Cheese

* Breakfast Quiche (Cook's Choice of Meat)
Eggs, Meat, Cheese

* Scrambled Eggs (Fried Not Available)

Bacon(3), Sausage Links(2)
Sausage Patty(2), Sliced Ham(2)

Toast (2) - White or Wheat

Homemade Texas Toast (2)

English Muffin (1)

Cinnamon Roll

Cup Of Seasonal Fruit (May Vary)

Beverages
Coffee - Free Refills

Tea - Hot or Iced - Free Refills
Hot Chocolate

Hot Apple Cider

Lemonade - Free Refills

Soft Drinks (12 oz. can)

Milk (2% & Chocolate)

Juice (Apple, Orange, Tomato)
Small

Meduim

Large
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$4.00

$3.50

$2.50
$3.00

$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$3.00
$1.50

$1.60
$1.60
$1.60
$1.60
$1.60
$1.60

$1.60
$2.15
$2.65

Order a Platter For $10.00
Your Choice of 4 Platter Options

Platter Options (No Substitutions)
Choice of: * Scrambled Eggs
Choice of: 2 Pancakes or 2 French Toast
Choice of:

Bacon, Sausage Links or Patties, Ham Slices
Choice of: Hashbrowns or Cubed Baby Reds
(Cheese $1.00 Extra)

Choice of: Toast(2) White or Wheat

1 Pancake $2.00
2 Pancakes $3.00
1 Cinnamon Roll Pancake $3.75
2 Cinnamon Roll Pancakes $6.00
1 French Toast (Homemade Bread) $3.00
2 French Toast (Homemade Bread) $4.00
Biscuits & Gravy - 1/2 Order $4.80
Biscuits & Gravy - Full Order $6.40
Hashbrowns $3.25
Hashbrowns With Cheese $4.30
Loaded Hashbrowns $6.50
Diced Ham, Onion, Green Peppers, Cheese
Add Sausage Gravy $1.00
Baby Red Potatoes - Cubed $3.25
Loaded Baby Red Potatoes $6.50
Diced Ham, Onion, Green Peppers, Cheese
Add Sausage Gravy $1.00
Country Fried Steak w/ Hashbrowns $9.00
Find us on
Facebook

For daily specials & updates

*BecMar Diner will cook your eggs & meat to order upon request. However, consuming raw or undercooked eggs or meat
may increase your risk for foodborne illness. Especially if you have certain medical conditions.



